Floor Type Vacuum Skin Packaging Machine DJL-
330VS/DJL-440VS
Floor-type vacuum skin packaging machine is appropriate for cooked meat, frozen fresh meat,
seafood, fast meal, poultry meat, and vegetable, etc. The device applies to the PLC control
system. Customers can set parameters such as raising or lowering the temperature, extending or
shortening the vacuum time, etc to achieve the effect that they want. And through the control
panel, we can see the working status of the machine. It is worth mentioning that our machine is
very easy to operate. It can help customers stay away from tedious steps to improve efficiency.
As a large-scale semi-automatic vacuum skin packaging machine, it has a large capacity. If the
dimension of the customer’s tray is large, such as 380*260*50 (mm), we can seal two trays per
time. If its dimension is small, we can even seal eight trays per time. There is no doubt that the
machine is more efficient compared with the small type. In addition, the mold is easy to install and
detach provided that it is safe.
Technical Specification
Model DJL-330VS DJL-440VS
Max. Tray Dimension
390mm×270mm×50mm (one
tray)
380mm×260mm×50mm (two
trays)
270mm×180mm×50mm (two
trays
260mm×180mm×50mm (four
trays)
Max. Width of Film 320mm 440mm
Max. Diameter of Film 220mm
Packaging Speed  3 cycle/min
Vacuum Pump 40m3/h 100m3/h
Voltage 380V/50Hz
Power 2.8KW 5.5KW
Net Weight 215kg 365kg
Gross Weight 260kg 415kg
Machine Dimension 1020mm×920mm×1400mm 1200mm×1170mm×1480mm
Shipping Dimension 1050mm×1000mm×1600mm 1290mm×1390mm×1700mm